

## Incident #: 23BEX-3218-OF Call #: 23-3218

Detective:	Patrol Officer Rodney Johnson Detective Darren Briley Patrol Sergeant Bernard Hanna
Signature:	

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

#	OFFENSE (S)	ATT	EMPTED	TYPE	DEGRE	E
	LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME 941 EUCLAIRE AVE BEXLEY OH 43209	Zone: South				
1	TELECOMMUNICATIONS HARRASSMENT	N		Misden	meanor 1	
	<b>2917.21 29 2917</b> OCCURRED: 03/06/2023 1500		1			
#	VICTIM(S)	SEX	RACE	AGE	SSN	PHONE
1	<b>*************************************</b>	F	*	16	NOT AVAIL	*****
	DOB: ************************************	* * * * * * * * * * * *				

RESIDENT STATUS: Resident

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

## Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER RODNEY D JOHNSON II Ref: 23BEX-3218-OF

Complainant at 941 Euclaire Avenue reports that on 03-6-23 at 1518 hours she was the victim of telecommunication harassment.

\*\* Portions of this report have been redacted \*\*